WWW.SHARKLETLIGHTING.US                                                             Contact Sales@sharkletlighting.us
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL NUMBER POWER
LUMENS PER
WATT
LUMENS COLOR  TEMPERATURE CRI
LIFE
HOURS
HG-WP277-62APP250 62 Watts 137 lm/W 8,199 LM 40=4000K/50=5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-WP277-80APP350 80 Watts 133 lm/W 11,145 LM 40=4000K/50=5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-WP277-100APP350 100 Watts 134 lm/W 13,875 LM 40=4000K/50=5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-WP277-120APP350 120 Watts 132 lm/W 16,395 LM 40=4000K/50=5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-WP277-40APP250 40 Watts 137 lm/W 5,480 LM 40=4000K/50=5000K 80+ 50,000
 EXTERIOR WALLS
 FACTORY
 LANDSCAPING
 SCHOOLS